JUSTICE FOR ALL



Join us for the 13th Annual FEPAC College & University Fair

A forum designed to put FEPAC-accredited colleges, universities, and potential students in contact.

Held during the AAFS 76th Annual Scientific Conference February 19 - 24, 2024

6:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m. on Thursday, February 22, 2024

Held in conjunction with the AAFS Wine & Cheese Reception Exhibit Hall D – Colorado Convention Center Denver, CO

Don't miss this opportunity to promote your educational programs to potential students, available exclusively to FEPAC-accredited colleges and university. Programs will have their own session in conjunction with the AAFS Wine & Cheese Reception to showcase their programs and campuses.

The AAFS FEPAC College & University Fair is:

A free event open to all registered meeting attendees. A direct way to meet forensic students, and for them to meet you. An opportunity to make personal contacts.

There is no fee to participate but space is limited and assigned on a first-come, first-serve basis. For more information or to register and ensure available table space for your group,

complete the form below and return it to <u>cmontoya@aafs.org</u>

JUSTICE FOR ALL



American Academy of Forensic Sciences FEPAC College & University Fair 2024

Thursday, February 22, 2024 6:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m.

REQUEST FOR TABLE SPACE

Contact Name			
Email Address:			
FEPAC - Accr College or Uni			
Address:			
-			
City:		State:	Zip:
Country:			

Names of Staff Members Attending FEPAC College & University Fair

Brief Program Description

Each participating FEPAC – accredited school will be assigned space and provided with a 4' X 8' poster board & table. Representatives of the participating school must be present throughout the fair.

Please return this form to cmontoya@aafs.org

For requests received prior to January 15, confirmations will be sent via email by January 30.